
MUNY AA - MSBL 35+ - Team Contacts

Team Name Mobile Phone E-mail

Erie-Buffalo Ralph Proulx 716-310-0500 proulxr66@gmail.com
Erie-Buffalo Glenn Hauptman 716-523-5826 paboolou@yahoo.com

Kuhn Contracting Al Kuhn 716-861-8102 AKuhn@aol.com  

Niagara Phillies Jason Kelso 250-8006 jackhammerj06@yahoo.com
Niagara Phillies Brian Scholtisek 516-445-7239 Bbpitcher@gmail.com

Stingers Ryan Robe 716-560-3781 ryan@enrichmarketinginc.com
Stingers Brian Grunert 716-912-4748 brian@whitebicycle.com

Tigers Dan Brunner  716-908-0669 dlb8861@yahoo.com

NT Spartans Patrick Donovan  716-748-1379 bucka286@gmail.com

Storm Joe Aber  570-561-8231 jaber2014@hotmail.com
Storm Josh Wooley 716-807-1170 Josh@agentsgpt.ai

East Leaf/Rec Roots Bulldogs Russ Morreale 716-912-4336 Rmorreal@yahoo.com


